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SCOtsman NW307 - CABINET ASSY

Ice Systems

0001  SCSC 91000017-10 FRONT PANEL

0002  SCSC 11000111-00 LEFT SIDE PANEL NW 308-508

0003  SCSC 98020201-02 MONITORING LED LABEL - NW series
0004  SCSC 80000011-00 PROTECTION

0005  SCSC 41000038-01 PLASTIC SHUTTER

0006  SCSC 11000089-00 TOP PANEL

0007  SCSC 11000087-00 PANEL

0008  SCSC 80000019-00 AIR FILTER

0009  SCSC 11000088-00 RIGHT SIDE PANEL NW 308-508
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SCOtsman NW307 - REFRIGERANT SYSTEM AIR COOLED

Ice Systems
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SCOtsman“’ NW307 - REFRIGERANT SYSTEM AIR COOLED
Ice Systems

0001 SCSC 93000056-10 EVAPORATOR DICE

0002 SCSC 81000158-00 XV

0003 SCCM 19300357 DRIER

0004 SCSC 81000114-00 HOT GAS VALVE

0005 SCSC 81000112-00 COMPRESSOR - 230/50/1
0005 SCSC 81000160-00 PROTECTOR 230/50/1

0006 SCSC 81000116-00 FAN MOTOR ASSY

0007 SCSC 81000101-00 AIR CONDENSER NW507

0008 SCCM 19550628 HIGH PRESSURE SAFETY SWIT
0009 SC12003060 22 HARVEST ASSIST MECH. 230V
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s CIOtsmar'm NW307 - WATER SYSTEM

Ice Systems
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Scotsman
Ice Systems

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015

SCSC 11000341-00
SCSC 94000050-00
SCSC 82000010-03
SCSC 22000017-00
SCSC 94000010-10
SCSC 11000340-00
SCSC 41000046-00
SCSC 22000007-00
SC11000564 02
SCSC 22000005-00
SCSC 41000007-00
SC660535 00
SC630107 01
SC650105 00
SCSC 41000049-00
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WATER PUMP COVER

WATER DISTRIBUTOR 308
WATER PUMP - 230/50

WATER TUBE
ICE DEFLECTOR

WATER PUMP BRACKET

WATER SUMP 22
WATER INLET HOSE

USE SCSC 82000017-99

WATER DRAIN HOSE

WATER DRAIN FITTING

PLASTIC NUT
CABLE HOLDER
SOLENOID

WATER TANK BRACKET
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SCOIsman NW307 - P.C. BOARD ASSY

Ice Systems
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Scotsman

Pos

Ice Systems

Code

0001 SCSC 41000008-00 LED CARD HOLDER
0001 SCSC 98050105-00 MONITORING LED ASSY
0002 SCSC 11000113-00 USE SCSC 11000537-00
0003 SCSC 11000339-00 COVER

0004 SCSC 99020404-00 TRANSFORMER

0005 SCSC 98050102-00 MAGNET

0006 SCSC 98050103-00 MAGNET SWITCH

0007 SCSC 98050101-00 PC BOARD

0008 SCSC 97000092-10 WATER LEVEL SENSOR
0009 SCSC 30000003-00 RELAY

0010 SCSC 98050106-00 ICE THICKNESS SENSOR
0011 SCSC 99020468-00 CONDENSER SENSOR

NW307 - P.C. BOARD ASSY

MOFFRAT, @

www.moffat.com.au VY SPARES

spares.moffat.com.au /o .
b—o WEBSTORE SP (&%) sparesinfo@moffat.com.au

€. 1300 263 107

1/6/2022 3:40:41 AM Page 8 of 8



